Tritium (TU) for I01RS 17°N (500:1)

E B g 8 g 8 g 8
m |+ + + + -+ + + + ++ + —+ + + + + + +
0 | | | |
05— 0%
500 i ¥ : . /j;~’0.2‘*.

1000

1500

2000

2500

L e L H s B s B By B B B S B B B

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000 woee

HYDROGRAPHIC
ATLAS
Computer Generated

6500

Lon 45 50 55 60



